
AWAY HOME

Friday, January 30

6:00pm Reading Wilson

6:00pm Twin Valley Daniel Boone

6:00pm Fleetwood Hamburg

6:00pm Wyomissing Brandywine

6:00pm Oley Valley Kutztown

6:00pm Governor Mifflin Conrad Weiser

6:40pm Antietam Tulpehocken

7:00pm Berks Catholic York Country Day

Saturday, January 31

12:00pm Exeter Manheim Township

12:15pm Kennett Twin Valley

2:00pm Reading Berks Catholic

2:30pm Daniel Boone Cocalico

4:15pm Lehigh Valley Academy Kutztown

6:00pm Brandywine Schuylkill Valley

Monday, February 2

6:00pm Wyomissing Conrad Weiser

6:00pm Governor Mifflin Reading

7:15pm Pequea Valley Kutztown

Tuesday, February 3

6:00pm Berks Catholic Daniel Boone

6:00pm Exeter Twin Valley

6:00pm Wyomissing Fleetwood

6:00pm Hamburg Schuylkill Valley

6:00pm Brandywine Antietam

6:00pm Tulpehocken Oley Valley

6:00pm Wilson Muhlenberg

Wednesday, February 4

BOYS BASKETBALL

BOYS BASKETBALL

BOYS BASKETBALL

BOYS BASKETBALL



6:00pm Muhlenberg Twin Valley

6:00pm Linville Hill Berks Catholic

6:00pm Lehigh Valley Academy Brandywine

Thursday, February 5

5:00pm Wilson Harrisburg

6:00pm Hempfield Governor Mifflin

6:00pm Wyomissing Eastern York

6:30pm Oley Valley Conetoga Christian

Friday, February 6

6:00pm Hamburg Pequea Valley

6:00pm Central Dauphin East Muhlenberg

7:15pm Garden Spot Twin Valley

Saturday, February 7

10:00am Manheim Central Wyomissing

1:00pm Governor Mifflin Dallastown

Monday, February 9

7:00pm at higher seed

7:00pm at higher seed

7:00pm at higher seed

7:00pm at higher seed

Wednesday, February 11

TBD at Santander Arena

TBD at Santander Arena

Friday, February 13

TBD at Santander Arena

BOYS BASKETBALL … BCIAA Semifinals

BOYS BASKETBALL … BCIAA Championship

BOYS BASKETBALL

BOYS BASKETBALL

BOYS BASKETBALL

BOYS BASKETBALL

BOYS BASKETBALL … BCIAA Quarterfinals


